Consultee Comment for planning application 6/2023/2181/COND

20/06/2024 18:25:01

Attachments

| Application Number | 6/2023/2181/COND |
|---------------------------|---|
| Location | Land to the north east of King George V Playing Fields Northaw Road East Cuffley EN6 4RD |
| Proposal | Submission of details pursuant to condition 5 (additional plans with detailed engineering designs and construction of the highway improvement works) on planning permission 6/2023/1352/VAR |
| Case Officer | Ms Ashley Ransome |
| Organisation | Northaw & Cuffley Parish Council |
| Name | The Clerk |
| Address | 7 Maynard Place Cuffley EN6 4JA |
| Type of Comment | Comment |
| Туре | |
| Comments | This application was reviewed by the Northaw & Cuffley Parish Council planning committee working party on 20th June 2024, who agreed to neither support nor object to this application. |
| Received Date | 20/06/2024 18:25:01 |